Position

Director Of Food Service
Kitchen Manager
Kitchen Manager
Kitchen Aide
Kitchen Aide
Kitchen Aide
Kitchen Aide
Kitchen Aide
Kitchen Aide
Kitchen Aide
Student Worker

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Winters Joint Unified
Winters Joint Unified
Winters Joint Unified
Winters Joint Unified
Winters Joint Unified
Winters Joint Unified
Winters Joint Unified
Winters Joint Unified
Winters Joint Unified
Winters Joint Unified
Winters Joint Unified

Department

Nutritional Services
Nutritional Services
Nutritional Services
Nutritional Services
Nutritional Services
Nutritional Services
Nutritional Services
Nutritional Services
Nutritional Services
Nutritional Services

Nutritional Services

Total Wages

$59,860
$22,001
$19,350
$6,342
$6,183
$4,481
$3,859
$3,423
$3,328
$1,014
$888

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$11,352
$7,053
$6,855
$1,479
$0

$0

$0

$0
$208
$0

$0



