Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Food Service		Winters Joint Unified	Nutritional Services	\$59,860	\$11,352
Kitchen Manager		Winters Joint Unified	Nutritional Services	\$22,001	\$7,053
Kitchen Manager		Winters Joint Unified	Nutritional Services	\$19,350	\$6,855
Kitchen Aide		Winters Joint Unified	Nutritional Services	\$6,342	\$1,479
Kitchen Aide		Winters Joint Unified	Nutritional Services	\$6,183	\$0
Kitchen Aide		Winters Joint Unified	Nutritional Services	\$4,481	\$0
Kitchen Aide		Winters Joint Unified	Nutritional Services	\$3,859	\$0
Kitchen Aide		Winters Joint Unified	Nutritional Services	\$3,423	\$0
Kitchen Aide		Winters Joint Unified	Nutritional Services	\$3,328	\$208
Kitchen Aide		Winters Joint Unified	Nutritional Services	\$1,014	\$0
Student Worker		Winters Joint Unified	Nutritional Services	\$888	\$0